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2025 Brian Malick Memorial Zone 1 South Championships 

Friday January 24th - Sunday January 26th, 2025 | Morgan Hill, CA 

Individual Rankings - Through Event 117 

6 & Under Women - Individual Scores 

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Sedano, Isabel

Maynard, Kalina

Mou, Isabelle

Flores, Alex 

Huang, Abigail 

Jamison, Mackenzie 

Cettel, Charlize 

Yu, Elena 

6 Montere ay Swim Club-PC

 6 Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC

 6 Almaden Riptide-PC

6 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 6 Los Gatos Swim Club-PC

 6 South Valley Makos-PC

 5 Swim South Bay-PC

 6 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

6 & Under Men - Individual Scores 

28

27

25

18

14

13

10

9

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Zhong, Alex 

Cai, Aiden

Larsen, Otis

White, Beau

Li, Lucas

Sompalli, Janav Maurya 

6 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 6 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 6 Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC

 6 South Valley Makos-PC

 6 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

6 Gilroy Gators Swim Team-PC

7-8 Women - Individual Scores 

54

25

25

19

7

5

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Wang, Ellie

Liu, Grace 

Qian, Amy

Chai, Chloe

Han, Soomin

Zhang, Kylie 

Zhang, Kaylee 

Xing, Ava 

8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 

7-8 Men - Individual Scores 

51

42

39

38

34

30.50

28.50

24

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

7 

7 

Szolusha, Rubix V 

Lien, Aurelius 

Pan, Lucas

Sedano, Thomas

He, Muyang

Lien, Elias

Cheng, Zixin

Sekine, Tatsumasa 

Fang, Norne 

8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC

 8 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 8 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

7 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 7 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

9-10 Women - Individual Scores 

54

47

42

39

34

30

28

28

28

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

Wang, Amy

Zhou, Hannah

Bui, Kaitlyn D 

10 

10 

10 

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

Unattached-PC 

51

39

35
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2025 Brian Malick Memorial Zone 1 South Championships 

Friday January 24th - Sunday January 26th, 2025 | Morgan Hill, CA 

Individual Rankings - Through Event 117 

Place Name Age Team Points 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

Ayrapetov, Anya 

Xu, Evelyn L

Xiao, Lydia 

Li, Muyun E 

Tran, Hong-An 

10 Swim South Bay-PC

9 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 10 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 

9-10 Men - Individual Scores 

34

29

23

23

23

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

7 

Su, Ozzy

Xiao, Albert Y

Gergardt, Robert 

Sun, Jeffrey 

Jiang, Lucas

Huang, Edward 

Liu, Evan 

Zhou, Lucas W 

9 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

9 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 10 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 10 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

10 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 10 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

10 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

11-12 Women - Individual Scores 

45

45

41.50

38

29

27

25

25

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Wang, Catherine G 

Jia, Annabelle A

Yang, Elena T 

Avnur, Hana J 

Zelensky, Gwynivere 

Zhou, Maggie J

Balbuena, Cielo L

Zhao, Melissa 

12 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 11 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 12 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

12 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 12 Seaside Aquatic Club-PC

12 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 12 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 11 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC 

11-12 Men - Individual Scores 

49

40

36

32

31

26

23.50

21

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Li, Alan

Buckallew, Braiden A 

Chiu, Nathaniel K

Cao, Liyang 

Dong, Ansel Y

Katser, Niki 

Xu, Kyle 

Campbell, Maximilian

Churbanov, Daniel 

Zhang, Jaylen 

Soliz, Joseph R 

12 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 12 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

12 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 12 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

12 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 12 Los Gatos Swim Club-PC

 12 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 12 South Valley Stingrays-PC

11 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 11 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 12 Swim South Bay-PC

13-14 Women - Individual Scores 

44

37

37

31

27

24

23

20

20

20

20

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

1 

3 

3 

Bernath, Lili

Avila, Morgan M 

Souza, Audrey 

Legaspi, Ariana K 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Gilroy Gators Swim Team-PC

Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC

Quicksilver Swimming-PC

Seaside Aquatic Club-PC 

34

34

33

33
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2025 Brian Malick Memorial Zone 1 South Championships 

Friday January 24th - Sunday January 26th, 2025 | Morgan Hill, CA 

Individual Rankings - Through Event 117 

13-14 Women - Individual Scores 

Place Name Age Team Points 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Chuang, Makena 

Tchouiko, Sophia

Chen, Katherine

Burke, Ayla C 

14 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

13 South Valley Makos-PC

 13 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

13 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

13-14 Men - Individual Scores 

27

26

25

24

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Salistra, Patrick 

Xu, Alex L 

Faucette, Ramsey

Zheng, Zeen

Lin, Forrest 

Du, Brandon 

Chadda, Kieran 

Yiu, Clovis W 

14 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

13 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 14 Quicksilver Swimming-PC

14 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 14 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

14 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 13 South Valley Stingrays-PC

 13 Milpitas Aquatic Club-PC

15 & Over Women - Individual Scores 

37

27

26

25

21

19

18

16.50

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

6 

6 

8 

Cutforth, Alyssa R 

Tung, Alyssa 

Herras, Sophia

Friedley, Adelaide 

Cabanillas, Cate 

Sahu, Shimeka 

Madronio, Madeline

Tran, Miranda 

16 Swim South Bay-PC

 17 South Valley Stingrays-PC

 16 Valley Splash-PC

17 Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club-PC

 16 Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC

 16 Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

 16 South Valley Stingrays-PC

 16 Valley Splash-PC

15 & Over Men - Individual Scores 

37.50

29

27

27

19

18

18

17

Place Name Age Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

6 

6 

8 

Kuzmenko, Yury

Pechan, Zachary

Foucu, Nathan

Litwiller, Isaac L

Mechlin, Joshua A

Li, Nicolas A

Janssen, Robin 

Luu, Tyson 

16 

17 

16 

16 

17 

15 

16 

16 

Valley Splash-PC

Monterey Bay Swim Club-PC

Quicksilver S

Quicksilver Swimming-PC

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

Santa Clara Swim Club-PC

South Valley Makos-PC

South Valley Stingrays-PC 

46

36

30

25

25

20

20

18


